## MENTORING AGENCY NAME HERE

## MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

Between
Mentoring Agency Name
and
Partnering Agency Name

This Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) details the formal linkages and collaborative efforts developed by our two organizations to better serve at risk and homeless youth. The roles of each organization are outlined below:

Partnering .	Agency	will	nrovide	the	fallawing	scope of	services.
i ai mei mg	Agency	** 111	provide	uic.	ionowing	scope or	SCI VICCS.

- Service Area 1
- Service Area 2
- Service Area 3
- Service Area 4

## Mentoring Agency will provide the following scope of services:

- Service Area 1
- Service Area 2
- Service Area 3
- Service Area 4

The terms of this MOU are subject to the availability of funding on the part of Partnering Agency and/or Primary Agency and to amendment or termination at any time with appropriate notification and the consent of the involved parties. This MOU is effective for one year from the time of signing, but is automatically renewably annually.

Date)
C